
Description
FY2005 Actuals FY2006 Conference

Committee
FY2006 Authorized FY2006

Management Plan
FY2007 Governor FY2007 Governor

Amended
FY2007 Governor vs FY2007 Governor

Amended

 Department Totals - Operating Budget
University of Alaska

714,302.3 714,302.3 781,546.5 781,546.5713,725.8 0.0 0.0%599,038.0Department Totals

Funding Sources:
137,797.8 137,797.8 149,524.0 149,524.0137,797.8 0.0 0.0%115,955.31002  Fed Rcpts

2,777.3 2,777.3 4,777.3 4,777.32,777.3 0.0 0.0%2,777.31003  G/F Match
242,465.6 242,465.6 282,111.3 282,111.3242,389.1 0.0 0.0%226,769.11004  Gen Fund
18,800.0 18,800.0 18,800.0 18,800.018,800.0 0.0 0.0%10,405.91007  I/A Rcpts

200.8 200.8 200.8 200.8200.8 0.0 0.0%200.81037  GF/MH
251,322.0 251,322.0 264,942.9 264,942.9250,822.0 0.0 0.0%196,630.01048  Univ Rcpt

4,762.2 4,762.2 4,762.2 4,762.24,762.2 0.0 0.0%2,328.11061  CIP Rcpts
680.0 680.0 825.0 825.0680.0 0.0 0.0%50.01092  MHTAAR

2,822.6 2,822.6 2,882.0 2,882.02,822.6 0.0 0.0%3,689.41151  VoTech Ed
52,674.0 52,674.0 52,721.0 52,721.052,674.0 0.0 0.0%40,232.11174  UA I/A

Totals:
245,443.7 245,443.7 287,089.4 287,089.4245,367.2 0.0 0.0%229,747.2General Funds
137,797.8 137,797.8 149,524.0 149,524.0137,797.8 0.0 0.0%115,955.3Federal Funds
331,060.8 331,060.8 344,933.1 344,933.1330,560.8 0.0 0.0%253,335.5Other Funds
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